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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

10.03.2019

21.03.2019

2.03.2019

19.03.2019

13.03.2019

XRP

ETH

XBT

ADA

ETH

20

20

25

20

20

0.00008040

138.3

3830.0

0.00001253

131.0

0.00008620

131.0

3680.0

0.00001312

137.0

%114

%106

%98

%94

%92

76,6

104,8

45,0

9,7

26,2

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

29.03.2019

25.03.2019

20.03.2019

16.03.2019

21.03.2019

EOS

XBT

ETH

TRX

XBT

20

25

20

7

25

0.00107900

3970.0

137.2

0.00000596

4040.0

0.00106000

3915.0

134.9

0.00000568

4065.0

-%35

-%35

-%34

-%33

-%15

8,8

9,3

3,0

123,5

2,4

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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13.03.2019

14.03.2019

14.03.2019

14.03.2019

14.03.2019

16.03.2019

17.03.2019

19.03.2019

19.03.2019

20.03.2019

20.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

24.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019
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30.03.2019

30.03.2019
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate T6 Rate SL Rate Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

26.02.2019

2.03.2019

2.03.2019

2.03.2019

2.03.2019

6.03.2019

6.03.2019

6.03.2019

7.03.2019

7.03.2019

8.03.2019

8.03.2019

10.03.2019

11.03.2019

13.03.2019

13.03.2019

13.03.2019

13.03.2019

13.03.2019

16.03.2019

ADA/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

LTC/BTC

XRP/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

ETH/USD

BCH/BTC

ADA/BTC

XRP/BTC

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

ADA/BTC

20

20

25

20

10

20

25

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

0.00001142

134.3

3830.0

0.00001128

0.01252000

0.00008225

3846.0

137.0

0.01424000

136.5

0.03340000

0.00001108

0.00008040

132.2

0.00001218

3840.0

0.00000576

131.0

0.01423000

0.00001270

0.00001128

132.8

3795.0

0.00001117

0.01245000

0.00008270

3860.0

138.0

0.01416000

135.5

0.03360000

0.00001115

0.00008080

133.0

0.00001225

3855.0

0.00000582

132.0

0.01435000

0.00001280

0.00001120

132.0

3750.0

0.00001108

0.01230000

0.00008310

3885.0

140.0

0.01404000

135.0

0.03380000

0.00001120

0.00008130

133.8

0.00001235

3890.0

0.00000588

133.2

0.01444000

0.00001292

0.00001115

131.5

3700.0

0.00001095

0.01220000

0.00008400

3915.0

141.5

0.01390000

134.2

0.03430000

0.00001130

0.00008250

134.5

0.00001248

3915.0

0.00000595

134.0

0.01460000

0.00001300

0.00001110

130.8

3680.0

0.00001080

0.01210000

0.00008480

3990.0

143.0

0.01380000

1333.0

 

0.00001141

0.00008320

136.2

0.00001260

3950.0

0.00000601

135.5

0.01472000

0.00001315

0.00001095

 

 

 

 

0.00008580

 

144.5

0.01350000

131.0

0.00000000

0.00001150

0.00008500

137.0

0.00001275

3980.0

0.00000612

137.0

0.01485000

0.00001335

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

130.0

 

 

0.00008620

139.5

 

4000.0

0.00000620

 

 

0.00001358

0.00001150

135.0

3880.0

0.00001150

0.01295000

0.00008130

3794.0

134.8

0.01460000

138.0

0.03280000

0.00001090

0.00007900

129.8

0.00001200

3785.0

0.00000565

129.0

0.01398000

0.00001250

%82

%52

%98

%85

%34

%21

%25

%15

%48

%22

%54

%76

%114

%12

%11

%26

%66

%92

%69

%47

1081,3

19,7

314,8

310,5

291,2

31,4

101,4

7,5

4,9

8,3

155,9

225,3

612,7

37,0

9,2

237,3

130,8

235,8

208,8

29,5

16.03.2019

17.03.2019

17.03.2019

19.03.2019

19.03.2019

20.03.2019

20.03.2019

20.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

21.03.2019

23.03.2019

23.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

27.03.2019

27.03.2019

28.03.2019

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

ADA/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

EOS/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

XRP/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

EOS/BTC

7

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

20

20

10

25

25

20

20

20

10

10

20

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

0.00000596

3968.0

0.00001269

0.00001253

0.00007938

0.00000569

137.2

3985.0

4040.0

138.3

0.00092100

0.01526000

3980.0

3970.0

0.00001515

0.00007720

135.3

4010.0

138.0

0.00106600

0.00000624

4000.0

0.00001276

0.00001260

0.00007970

0.00000572

138.0

4000.0

4000.0

137.5

0.00091200

0.01505000

3995.0

3990.0

0.00001530

0.00007760

136.2

4040.0

139.5

0.00105500

0.00000640

4030.0

0.00001284

0.00001268

0.00007995

0.00000577

139.2

4020.0

3985.0

137.0

0.00090500

0.01495000

4010.0

4005.0

0.00001545

0.00007810

137.0

4065.0

140.5

0.00104500

0.00000655

4090.0

0.00001300

0.00001275

0.00008045

0.00000583

141.0

4055.0

3950.0

135.5

0.00089000

0.01480000

4050.0

4040.0

0.00001560

0.00007880

137.8

4100.0

143.0

0.00103000

0.00000670

4120.0

0.00001320

0.00001285

0.00008100

0.00000590

143.0

4090.0

3910.0

133.5

0.00088400

0.01460000

4090.0

4075.0

0.00001590

0.00007940

138.6

4200.0

146.0

0.00102600

0.00000685

 

 

0.00001292

0.00008180

0.00000602

145.0

4105.0

3860.0

131.0

0.00086800

0.01442000

4140.0

4100.0

0.00001600

0.00008000

139.5

 

 

0.00101500

0.00000720

 

 

0.00001300

0.00008280

0.00000615

 

4145.0

 

 

0.00085800

 

4180.0

4140.0

0.00001620

0.00008180

140.2

 

 

0.00100000

0.00000568

3899.0

0.00001248

0.00001235

0.00007815

0.00000560

134.9

3915.0

4065.0

140.7

0.00093500

0.01540000

3922.0

3915.0

0.00001490

0.00007595

132.8

3840.0

129.0

0.00108200

-%33

%31

%11

%94

%14

%11

-%34

%35

-%15

%106

%35

%87

-%36

-%35

%20

%10

-%37

%22

%36

%39

1111,2

502,6

21,7

87,3

62,8

58,2

20,7

234,8

16,9

733,8

27,2

621,1

477,6

84,0

22,2

87,1

59,7

356,2

352,0

71,6

29.03.2019 EOS/BTC 20 Long 0.00107900 0.00108500 0.00109500 0.00110900 0.00112500 0.00114200   0.00106000 -%35 70,7
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AVG. HOURS TO HIT TARGETS INDIVIDUAL TARGETS STATUS
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7

14
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27
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7

35
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6

TargetStatus Active Completed

1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

%0 %50 %100

SL
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-%32

%28

%47

%67
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%75

%94

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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